
2021 Little League Victoria - District 7

9 | 10 District Championship Tournament

Host: Central Saanich

No. Date Day Diamond Time TEAM 1 TEAM 2

02-Jul Fri Central Saanich 7:00 PM MANAGERS MEETING

1 03-Jul Sat Central Saanich 11:00 AM LAYRITZ CENTRAL SAANICH

2 03-Jul Sat Central Saanich 2:00 PM NATIONAL HAMPTON

3 03-Jul Sat Central Saanich 5:00 PM LAKE HILL BEACON HILL

4 04-Jul Sun Central Saanich 11:00 AM LAKE HILL NATIONAL

5 04-Jul Sun Central Saanich 2:00 PM BEACON HILL CENTRAL SAANICH

6 04-Jul Sun Central Saanich 5:00 PM LAYRITZ HAMPTON

7 05-Jul Mon Central Saanich 3:00 PM BEACON HILL NATIONAL

8 05-Jul Mon Central Saanich 6:00 PM CENTRAL SAANICH HAMPTON

BYE 05-Jul Mon BYE BYE LAYRITZ LAKE HILL

9 06-Jul Tue Central Saanich 3:00 PM LAYRITZ LAKE HILL

10 06-Jul Tue Central Saanich 6:00 PM NATIONAL CENTRAL SAANICH

BYE 06-Jul Tue BYE BYE HAMPTON BEACON HILL

11 07-Jul Wed Central Saanich 3:00 PM HAMPTON LAKE HILL

12 07-Jul Wed Central Saanich 6:00 PM BEACON HILL LAYRITZ

BYE 07-Jul Wed BYE BYE NATIONAL CENTRAL SAANICH

13 08-Jul Thu Central Saanich 12:00 PM NATIONAL LAYRITZ

14 08-Jul Thu Central Saanich 3:00 PM HAMPTON BEACON HILL

15 08-Jul Thu Central Saanich 6:00 PM CENTRAL SAANICH LAKE HILL

RAIN 09-Jul Fri Central Saanich 12:00 PM RAIN RAIN

RAIN 09-Jul Fri Central Saanich 3:00 PM RAIN RAIN

RAIN 09-Jul Fri Central Saanich 6:00 PM RAIN RAIN

16 10-Jul Sat Central Saanich 12:00 PM 2nd 3rd

17 10-Jul Sat Central Saanich 3:00 PM 1st 4th

18 11-Jul Sun Central Saanich 12:00 PM FINALIST 1 FINALIST 2
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